 1
155Mbps 1 x 9 SM Transceiver Module
NTR-22XX
Product Description
OW ’s OWR-22XX series of transceiver modules are the
perfect solution for high-speed communication networks.
The transceiver modules support data rates up to 155Mbps.
These modules are fully compliant with the Multi-sourced 1x9

0℃ to 70℃ and Industry level which operating extended
temperature as -40℃ to +85℃ for available.
Order Information
Table 1: Order Information
Type Fiber Type Wavelength(nm) Fiber Length(Km)
OWR-2232             SM                1310 (FP LD)                      20
OWR-2234             SM                 1310 (FP LD)                     40
OWR-2236 SM 1310 (FP LD) 60
OWR-2238 SM 1310 (FP LD) 80
OWR-2252 SM 1550 (FP LD) 20
OWR-2258             SM               1550 (DFB LD)                    80
Product Features
 Multi-sourced 1 x 9 pin packaged
 1310nm FP or 1550nm FP /DFB Laser Transmitter
 SC /FC/ST single receptacle or Pigtail SC/PC,
ST/PC, FC/PC optional
 Up to 120Km with 9/125µm SMF
 Single 3.3V, 5V, 3.3V/5.0V power supply
 PECL signal input and output
 Wave solderable and washable with process plug
inserted
  Two temperature ranges:
— 0°C to +70°C(V)
— -40°C to +85°C for industry level(IV)
                                OWR-22XX Specification
155Mbps 1╳9 SM Transceiver Module
                                                               Page 1
Application
 ATM equipments